
Hall IX Executive Committee 2017-18 

Name Phone no. Designation Email 

Prof. P.M Mohite +91-512-259-6024 Warden-in-charge mohite@iitk.ac.in 

Prof. Pankaj Wahi  +91-512-259-6092 Mess Warden wahi@iitk.ac.in 

 Prof. Niraj Sinha +91-512-259-7196 Maintenance Warden nsinha@iitk.ac.in 

Name Room No. Phone no. Designation Email 

Kumar Gaurav E-108 7318023042 President kugaurav@iitk.ac.in 

Zishan Zainul E-113 8960621328 Accounts zishan@iitk.ac.in 

Rohit Phanse A-307 9425410110 Cultural rohitph@iitk.ac.in 

Ankur Agrawal B-217 7753058907 Mess ankurag@iitk.ac.in 

Aditya Kumar B-214 7318017910 Sports adityaks@iitk.ac.in 

Satyaveer Kumar B-310 7275727740 Maintenance satyavk@iitk.ac.in 

Manu Gupta B-215 9005272991 Reading room manug@iitk.ac.in 

Mukesh Kumar B-213 7275566097 Maintenance kumukesh@iitk.ac.in 

Shiv Ratan Tiwari G-205 8604931942 Mess shivra@iitk.ac.in 

Shahrukh Khan A-112 7275564486 HEC Advisor shahrukh@iitk.ac.in 
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